Twin 18V Brushless
Reciprocating Saw
LXT
DJR360ZK
Model DJR360 is a Cordless recipro saw powered by two
18V Li-ion batteries in series and has been developed
based on Model DJR187.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Strokes per Minute (Hi / Lo) 0- 3,000 / 0- 2,300
spm
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Body only machine ✓
Voltage 36 (18x2) v
Capacity in Wood 255 mm
Capacity in Mild Steel Pipe 130 mm
Stroke Length 32 mm
Noise sound pressure 85 dB(A)
Noise sound power 96 dB(A)
Noise K factor 3 dB(A)
Vibration K factor 1.5 m/sec²
Vibration: Cutting Wood 15.5 m/sec²
Vibration: Cutting Chipboard 16.5 m/sec²
Net weight 4.0 - 4.7 kg
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
USER BENEFITS
• Powered by two 18V Li-ion batteries in series to
supply energy to the powerful 36V DC motor drive
system.
• Brushless motor
• Electronic 2-speed selection.
• Tool-less blade change.
• Lock-off lever
• Electric brake
• Variable speed control by trigger
• LED job light
• High power
• Newly designed crank mechanism for higher efficiency
• Retractable joist hook
• Tool-less shoe adjustment
• Ergonomically designed handle
• Compact & Lightweight
DJR360ZKDJR360ZKDJR360ZKDJR360ZK - Twin 18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw LXT
Page 1(2)
27-8-2020
RELATED PRODUCTS (Recommended Retail Price incl. VAT)
OTHER
DJR360ZKDJR360ZKDJR360ZKDJR360ZK - Twin 18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw LXT
Page 2(2)
27-8-2020